
CMOrSM 2024 - 5ª Etapa
Água Negra 27.10.2024

Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria

Matheus Moreira da Silva
Clube de Orientação de Santa Maria
Strecke : H21A
Länge : 3800m (Steigung 170m)
Zeit : 0:57:54 (15'14"/km)

2/5 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
1. Bruno Oliveira Rizzatti 0:54:51
3. Arthur Coimbra de Souza Braga 1:03:12

1. 83 00:04:31 324m 13'56"/km
2. 81 00:03:32 00:08:03 283m 12'29"/km
3. 92 00:05:31 00:13:34 158m 34'55"/km
4. 79 00:02:29 00:16:03 136m 18'16"/km
5. 76 00:03:21 00:19:24 295m 11'21"/km
6. 75 00:01:57 00:21:21 166m 11'45"/km
7. 74 00:04:36 00:25:57 210m 21'54"/km
8. 73 00:04:26 00:30:23 222m 19'58"/km
9. 72 00:02:44 00:33:07 126m 21'42"/km

10. 78 00:04:03 00:37:10 149m 27'11"/km
11. 71 00:05:07 00:42:17 149m 34'20"/km
12. 77 00:02:01 00:44:18 123m 16'24"/km
13. 70 00:03:09 00:47:27 175m 18'00"/km
14. 102 00:05:35 00:53:02 258m 21'38"/km
15. 111 00:01:50 00:54:52 243m 7'33"/km
16. 104 00:01:11 00:56:03 189m 6'16"/km
17. 103 00:00:53 00:56:56 167m 5'17"/km
18. 113 00:00:34 00:57:30 87m 6'31"/km
19. 999 00:00:24 00:57:54 103m 3'53"/km
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